
Malí Rusáci, List 001, mat 1.tahem 
 

Bílý na tahu 
XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+k+-+( 
7+-+-+-+-' 
6-+-+K+-+& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-+-# 
2R+-+-+-+" 
1+-+-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+-mk-+( 
7zp-+-+-+-' 
6-+-+-mK-+& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-+-# 
2Q+-+-+-+" 
1+-+-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+-+k+( 
7+-+-+pzpp' 
6-+-+-+-+& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-zP-# 
2-+-+-zPK+" 
1tR-+-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy 
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Bílý na tahu 
XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+k+-+( 
7+-+-+-+R' 
6-+-+-+-+& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+K+-+-# 
2-+-+-+-+" 
1tR-+-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+-+-mk( 
7+-+-+-+-' 
6-+-+-+K+& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-+-# 
2L+-+-+-vL" 
1+-+-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+qtrk+( 
7+-+-+pzpp' 
6-+-+-+-+& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-zP-# 
2-wQ-+-+K+" 
1vL-+-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy 
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Bílý na tahu 
XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+-+-mk( 
7+-+-+-+-' 
6-+-+-+KsN& 
5vL-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-+-# 
2-+-+-+-+" 
1+-+-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8R+-+-+-+( 
7+-+-+-+-' 
6-+-+-+-+& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+K+-# 
2-+-+-+-zp" 
1+-+-+-mk-! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+-+-+( 
7mkpzpN+-+-' 
6-+-+-+-+& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+P+-+-+-# 
2-mKP+-+-+" 
1+-tR-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy 
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Bílý na tahu 
XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+k+-+( 
7+-+-+-+R' 
6-+-mKN+-+& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-+-# 
2-+-+-+-+" 
1wq-+-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+-wqk+( 
7wQ-+-+-+-' 
6-+-+-+K+& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-+-# 
2-+-+-+-+" 
1+-+-+-+-! 
xabcdefghy 

 

 
Bílý na tahu 

XABCDEFGHY 
8-+-+-trk+( 
7+-+-+p+-' 
6-+-+-vLp+& 
5+-+-+-+-% 
4-+-+-+-+$ 
3+-+-+-+-# 
2-+-+-+K+" 
1+-+-+-+R! 
xabcdefghy 

 


